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CMP TOURNAMENT Winter Solstice Shortest Day of the Year December, 21, 2024. Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

LAST
Dean
Grigsby
Kuruatnyk
Ottnebreit
Pertuset
Sharp
Stevens
Stoneking
Wallace
Yocum

FIRST
Patrick
Michael
David
Donald
Gabriel
Daniel
Scott
James
Donald
Arlo

Class
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Service
Veteran
Veteran

Class2
New

New

New
New

New

Class3

Senior

Senior

G Senior

RIFLE
SCORE
39
337
200
199
154

167
160
115
305

X
0
3
1
0
1
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PISTOL
SCORE
105
185
188
186
128
241
205

152
199
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AGGREGATE
SCORE
144
522
388
385
282
241
372
160
267
504
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Awards

LAST
Grigsby
Yocum

Kuruatnyk
Ottnebreit
Stevens
Pertuset

Wallace
Sharp
Stoneking
Dean

FIRST
Michael
Arlo
David
Donald
Scott
Gabriel

Donald
Daniel
James
Patrick

Class
Veteran

Veteran
Veteran
Service
Veteran

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Class2

New

New

New

New
New

Class3

Senior

Senior

G Senior

RIFLE
SCORE

337
305
200
199
167
154
115

160
39
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PISTOL
SCORE

185
199
188
186
205
128

152
241

105
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AGGREGATE
SCORE

522
504
388
385
372
282

267
241
160
144

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place
High Veteran
Second Veteran
High New

High Senior
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CMP As Issued Military Rifle Match

LAST
Dean
Grigsby
Kuruatnyk
Ottnebreit
Pertuset
Sharp
Stevens
Stoneking
Wallace
Yocum

FIRST
Patrick
Michael
David
Donald
Gabriel
Daniel
Scott
James
Donald
Arlo

Class
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Service
Veteran
Veteran

Class2
New

New

New
New

New

Class3

Senior

Senior

Golden Seni

SCORE
105
185
188
186
128
241
205

152
199
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Rifle
M1 Garand
30 CALM1CAR
M1 Garand
Unlimited MM
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
DNF
Other
FMR
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CMP Military & Police Service Pistol Match

LAST
Dean
Grigsby
Kuruatnyk
Ottnebreit
Pertuset
Sharp
Stevens
Stoneking
Wallace
Yocum

FIRST
Patrick
Michael
David
Donald
Gabriel
Daniel
Scott
James
Donald
Arlo

Class
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Service
Veteran
Veteran

Class2
New

New

New
New

New

Class3

Senior

Senior

G Senior

Score
39
337
200
199
154

167
160
115
305

B O B W o X

dD O OO

DNF

Achievement Pin

Bronze



